Saturday 26 January Joint Pub Night with Yare Sailing Club
Sunday 10 Feb Winter Walk
Saturday 9 March Pub Night

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Fri 5 April

Fri 12 April

Fri 19 April

Fri 26 April

Rigging Out Supper

Fri 3 May

Spring Cruise

Spring Cruise

Spring Cruise

Spring Cruise

Fri 10 May

Spring Regatta

Fri 17 May

Fri 24 May

TMOR

TMOR

TMOR

TMOR

Fri 31 May

Fri 31 May

Fri 7 June

Fri 14 June

Fri 21 June

RCC Open

RCC Open

Fri 28 June

Fri 5 July

Fri 12 July

Summer Regatta

Summer Regatta

Fri 19 July

Fri 26 July

Fri 2 Aug

Fri 9 Aug

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

Fri 16 Aug

SRC

SRC

Fri 23 Aug

Fri 30 Aug

Fri 6 Sept

Fri 13 Sept

Fri 20 Sept

YBOD Open

YBOD Open

Fri 27 Sept

Autumn Cruise

Autumn Cruise

Autumn Cruise

Fri 4 Oct

Fri 11 Oct

Autumn Regatta

Fri 18 Oct

Fri 25 Oct

Saturday 9 Nov Laying Up Supper and Prize Giving

Saturday 7 Dec AGM

Sunday 8 or 15 Feb Winter Walk
Saturday 7 or 14 Mar Pub Night




